
Attendance Count
37

Company Attendee Attendee-Email
ACSEAC the LLC Harold L. Ray hlray@acseac.com
Argon ST (wholly-owned subsidiary of Boeing) Rob McNamee Rob.McNamee@ArgonST.com
BAE Systems Gary Hardenburg gary.hardenburg@baesystems.com
Bientech International Maria Fischer mariaf@bientech.net
Boeing Company Brian Roby Brian.M.Roby@boeing.com
CACI Robert K. Walter bobwalter@caci.com
Cambridge International Systems, Inc. Chris Henson chris.henson@cbridgeinc.com
Commscope Greg Gesin ggesin@commscope.com 
CSC Richard R. Beck rbeckjr@csc.com
Data Link Solutions, LLC John Byrnes John.byrnes@baesystems.com
DRS Defense Solutions, ICAS Kurt A. Podlogar kpodlogar@drs-ds.com
Epsilon Systems Solutions Charles K. Hopkins chopkins@epsilonsystems.com
Forward Slope, Inc. Dean Wakeham dwakeham@forwardslope.com 
General Dynamics Information Technology Jeff Best Jeffrey.Best@GDIT.com
HP Enterprise Services Carey Manhertz carey.manhertz@hp.com 
iGov Joel Scharlat jscharlat@igov.com
Integral Systems Michael Todaro, Jr. mtodaro@integ.com
intelliSolutions, inc. Mike Carlin mcarlin@intellisolutions-inc.com
ITT Brian Murphy Brian.Murphy@itt.com
Kratos Defense Engineering Solutions, Inc. Ted Kral Ted.Kral@kratosdefense.com
L-3 Communications Bill Pickelsimer William.Pickelsimer@l-3com.com
LinQuest Corporation Ron Jacobson ron.jacobson@linquest.com
Lockheed Martin/IS&GS Defense James J. Onderisin Jim.Onderisin@lmco.com
ManTech International Co Ronald E. Renfro Ronald.Renfro@ManTech.com
Mission Solutions, LLC Eric L. Velte eric.velte@missionse.com 
Northrop Grumman Kenneth Tirman Ken.tirman@ngc.com
PMAT, LLC Lee Platt lplatt@pmatllc.com
RAM Laboratories Dr. Robert McGraw RMcgraw@ramlabs.com
Raytheon Company Dick Evert revert@raytheon.com
Referentia Systems Inc. Gary Murakami gmurakami@referentia.com
Rockwell Collins Michelle Bell mlbell1@rockwellcollins.com
SAIC Randy South South@SAIC.com
Scientific Research Corporation Tim Flynn tflynn@scires.com 
Silverback7, Inc Clay Janssen cjanssen@silverback7.com
SOLUTE Theo Goda goda.theo@solute.us
Sonalysts, Inc. Patrick Kelly prkelly@sonalysts.com
TerraConcepts, LLC Ray Etter retter@terraconceptsllc.com
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